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Lot

0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279

0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303

Title

Entertainment Centre
Electronic And Music Lot
Decorative Lot
Decorative Lot

Fireplace Accessories
Vintage Lamp

Plant Lot

Floral Upholstered Couch And Matching
Loveseat

Coffee And End Table Set

Pair Table Lamps

Solid Wood Magazine End Table
Solid Wood End Table

Pair Electric Fans

Melody In Motion Clown Set
Chalet Canada Center Piece
Orange Glass Centre Piece

Royal Doulton 10" Plate

Royal Doulton 10" Plate

Soap Stone Art

China Cup And Saucer
Upholstered Recliner Chair

Spoon Collection

Hummel "Two Boys' 5"

Hummel " Valentine Postman"
Hummel "Beets And Beer For Father"
Lanzarin Ceramic Basket Of Roses
Glass Door Display Cabinet
Contents Of China Cabinet

Set Three Steaming Pots

Solid Wood Table And Chair Set
DeFehr ChinaHutch

Copper Kettles And Lead Glass Display
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Lot

0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336

Title

Imperia Fine China Set

Let It Snow Christmas Dinner Set
Sunbeam Deep Fryer

Brass And Glass 3 Tier Table
Electric Fry Pans

Corner China Cabinet

Oil Lamp And Lead Glass

Selection Crystal

Elizabeth Warbansky Serving Set
Walnut Side Board

Appliance Lot

Soup Tureen Set

Microwave And Stand

Kitchen Lot

Appliance Lot

GE Quiet Power Portable Dishwasher
Panasonic 800W Microwave And Appliances
Vintage One Piece Canister Set
Kitchen Decorative Lot

Contents Of Three Cabinets

Kitchen Lot

Cow Caollection

Kenmore Fridge And Freezer
Kenmore Electric Stove

Welbilt Bread Machine

Appliance Lot

Toastmaster Convection Oven Broiler
Large Selection Cookware And Utensils
Bathroom Accessories

6 Drawer Dresser And Mirror

Wood Side Cabinet

Double Bed With Wood Headboard
Comforters And Heating Blanket



Lot

0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379

Title

2 White Storage Cabinets

Jewelry And Accessory Lot

Camera Lot

Fabric Wall Hangings

Ironwood Carvings

9 Drawer Dresser And Matching Nightstands
Collection Wallets

4 Drawer Chest Of Drawers

Religion Lot

Viking Eaton Sewing Machine

Vintage Swift Hair Dryer

Dresser

Pair Lamps

Queen Size Chenille Blanket

Blanket Cabinet

Ironwood Collection

Office Supply Lot

File Cabinet

Decorative Lot

Bookcase And Videos

Entertainment Centre

Contents Of Wall Unit

Entertainment Centre

Electronic Lot

Brown Upholstered Rocker Recliner
Coffee And End Table Set

Mushroom Lamp And Stuffee Collection
Wine Racks And Ashtray Lamp

Pair Table Lamps

Hide-a-bed L oveseat

Black Midback Office Chair

Solid Wood Office Desk

Wood Box With Pin And Button Collection
Entertainment Centre

Vintage RCA Victor Cabinet Stereo System
TV Tray Set And Step Stools

Childrens Table And Toys

Solid Wood And Vinyl Chairs

Coffee And End Table Set

Pair Table Lamps

Vintage Baycrest Radio

Vintage Coffee Can Coca-cola Collection
Sears Linear Track Stereo System
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Lot

0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
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Title

Steamer Trunk

Wicker Basket And Glass Washboards
2010 Olympic Wear

Sport And Flag Collection

Christmas Decorations

Luggage Collection

Storage Cabinets

Ironing And Cleaning Lot

GE Washer And Dryer

Collection Prints And Wall Hangings
Venture Mountain Tour Bike

Pair Wood And Vinyl Side Chairs
Bissell Upright Vacuum

Dirt Devil Upright Vacuum

Otis Elevator Cabinet And Contents
Metal Work Shop Cabinet And Contents
Corner Shop Cabinet And Contents
Hon Metal Shop Cabinet And Contents
Wood Cabinet And Vise

Wall Of Tools

High Back Drafting Chair/ Shop Chair
Contents Of Work Bench

Selection Power Tools

Uberhaus 1200W Heater

China Cabinet

Sport Lot

Tote Boxes

Baseball Cap Collection

Alum Extension Ladders

GE Fridge And Freezer

Video Equipment Lot

Hampton 10x10 Gazebo Canopy
Patio Table And High Chairs

Patio Lounge Chair And Tables
Garden Storage Cabinet

Garden Planters And Solar Lighting
Metal 8'X7' Garden Shed

Contents Of Shed

Rubbermaid Plastic Garden Shed
Contents Of Garden Shed

Craftsman 20" Electric Mower
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, December 6 PST, 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM
Preview and Pickup Location: 75 Canberra Ave, Burnaby, BC V5C 5N8

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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