## Burnaby (British Columbia, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Canberra Ave

**Auction Opens:** Mon, Nov 24 2:30pm PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Dec 4 12:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0272	Entertainment Centre	0304	Imperial Fine China Set
0273	Electronic And Music Lot	0305	Let It Snow Christmas Dinner Set
0274	Decorative Lot	0306	Sunbeam Deep Fryer
0275	Decorative Lot	0307	Brass And Glass 3 Tier Table
0276	Fireplace Accessories	0308	Electric Fry Pans
0277	Vintage Lamp	0309	Corner China Cabinet
0278	Plant Lot	0310	Oil Lamp And Lead Glass
0279	Floral Upholstered Couch And Matching	0311	Selection Crystal
	Loveseat	0312	Elizabeth Warbansky Serving Set
	Coffee And End Table Set	0313	Walnut Side Board
	Pair Table Lamps	0314	Appliance Lot
	Solid Wood Magazine End Table	0315	Soup Tureen Set
	Solid Wood End Table	0316	Microwave And Stand
	Pair Electric Fans	0317	Kitchen Lot
	Melody In Motion Clown Set	0318	Appliance Lot
	Chalet Canada Center Piece	0319	GE Quiet Power Portable Dishwasher
	Orange Glass Centre Piece	0320	Panasonic 800W Microwave And Appliances
	Royal Doulton 10" Plate	0321	Vintage One Piece Canister Set
	Royal Doulton 10" Plate	0322	Kitchen Decorative Lot
	Soap Stone Art	0323	Contents Of Three Cabinets
	China Cup And Saucer	0324	Kitchen Lot
	Upholstered Recliner Chair	0325	Cow Collection
	Spoon Collection	0326	Kenmore Fridge And Freezer
	Hummel "Two Boys" 5"	0327	Kenmore Electric Stove
	Hummel " Valentine Postman"	0328	Welbilt Bread Machine
0296	Hummel "Beets And Beer For Father"	0329	Appliance Lot
0297	Lanzarin Ceramic Basket Of Roses	0330	Toastmaster Convection Oven Broiler
0298	Glass Door Display Cabinet	0331	Large Selection Cookware And Utensils
0299	Contents Of China Cabinet	0332	Bathroom Accessories
0300	Set Three Steaming Pots	0333	6 Drawer Dresser And Mirror
0301	Solid Wood Table And Chair Set	0334	Wood Side Cabinet
0302	DeFehr China Hutch	0335	Double Bed With Wood Headboard

0336 Comforters And Heating Blanket

**0303** Copper Kettles And Lead Glass Display

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0337	2 White Storage Cabinets	0380	Steamer Trunk
0338	Jewelry And Accessory Lot	0381	Wicker Basket And Glass Washboards
0339	Camera Lot	0382	2010 Olympic Wear
0340	Fabric Wall Hangings	0383	Sport And Flag Collection
0341	Ironwood Carvings	0384	Christmas Decorations
0342	9 Drawer Dresser And Matching Nightstands	0385	Luggage Collection
0343	Collection Wallets	0386	Storage Cabinets
0344	4 Drawer Chest Of Drawers	0387	Ironing And Cleaning Lot
0345	Religion Lot	0388	GE Washer And Dryer
0346	Viking Eaton Sewing Machine	0389	Collection Prints And Wall Hangings
0347	Vintage Swift Hair Dryer	0390	Venture Mountain Tour Bike
0348	Dresser	0391	Pair Wood And Vinyl Side Chairs
0349	Pair Lamps	0392	Bissell Upright Vacuum
0350	Queen Size Chenille Blanket	0393	Dirt Devil Upright Vacuum
0351	Blanket Cabinet	0394	Otis Elevator Cabinet And Contents
0352	Ironwood Collection	0395	Metal Work Shop Cabinet And Contents
0353	Office Supply Lot	0396	Corner Shop Cabinet And Contents
0354	File Cabinet	0397	Hon Metal Shop Cabinet And Contents
0355	Decorative Lot	0398	Wood Cabinet And Vise
0356	Bookcase And Videos	0399	Wall Of Tools
0357	Entertainment Centre	0400	High Back Drafting Chair/ Shop Chair
0358	Contents Of Wall Unit	0401	Contents Of Work Bench
0359	Entertainment Centre	0402	Selection Power Tools
0360	Electronic Lot	0403	Uberhaus 1200W Heater
0361	Brown Upholstered Rocker Recliner	0404	China Cabinet
0362	Coffee And End Table Set	0405	Sport Lot
0363	Mushroom Lamp And Stuffee Collection		Tote Boxes
0364	Wine Racks And Ashtray Lamp	0407	Baseball Cap Collection
0365	Pair Table Lamps	0408	Alum Extension Ladders
0366	Hide-a-bed Loveseat	0409	GE Fridge And Freezer
0367	Black Midback Office Chair		Video Equipment Lot
	Solid Wood Office Desk	0411	Hampton 10x10 Gazebo Canopy
	Wood Box With Pin And Button Collection	0412	Patio Table And High Chairs
0370	Entertainment Centre	0413	Patio Lounge Chair And Tables
0371	Vintage RCA Victor Cabinet Stereo System	0414	Garden Storage Cabinet
0372	TV Tray Set And Step Stools		Garden Planters And Solar Lighting
0373	Childrens Table And Toys	0416	Metal 8'X7' Garden Shed
0374	Solid Wood And Vinyl Chairs	0417	Contents Of Shed
0375	Coffee And End Table Set		Rubbermaid Plastic Garden Shed
	Pair Table Lamps		Contents Of Garden Shed
	Vintage Baycrest Radio	0420	Craftsman 20" Electric Mower
0378	Vintage Coffee Can Coca-cola Collection		

**0379** Sears Linear Track Stereo System

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, December 6 PST, 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM

Preview and Pickup Location: 75 Canberra Ave, Burnaby, BC V5C 5N8

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com